
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 24/02/26� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

230V Electric Space Heater, 2.8kW, 9554 BTU
STOCK No.  04744      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482053139
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �The heater is designed to raise the ambient temperature in indoor 
environments and is suitable for domestic and commercial use

•	 �Manufactured in steel, the heater has a steel tubular frame which can be 
tilted to direct airflow

•	 �The heater incorporates an adjustable thermostatic heat control and 
also has a fan-only function

•	 �The stainless steel heater element is fitted with thermal overload 
protection

•	 �The heater has protective foam feet and a transport handle and comes 
with a 1.5m cable and three-pin plug

DESCRIPTION

This powerful 2.8kW space heater is designed to raise the ambient temperature in indoor environments and is suitable for domestic and commercial use. 
Manufactured in steel with a steel tubular frame which can be tilted to direct airflow, the heater has adjustable thermostatic heat control and a fan-only 
function. The stainless steel heater element is fitted with thermal overload protection for safety. The heater has protective foam feet and a transport 
handle for easy moving. It comes supplied with a 1.5m cable and three-pin plug.

Manufactured and certified to CE

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Electric Space Heater, 2.8kW, 9554 BTU



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 24/02/26� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Heated area
Air output
Power (Fan)
Power (Heater)
Heat output
Supply
Cable length
Dimensions
Weight

32m³
312m³/h
30W
2800W
9,554BTU
230V
1.5m
W 250 x H 370 x D 315mm
4.7kg

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


