

230V Electric Space Heater, 2.8kW, 9554 BTU

STOCK No. 04744 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482053139

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- The heater is designed to raise the ambient temperature in indoor environments and is suitable for domestic and commercial use
- Manufactured in steel, the heater has a steel tubular frame which can be tilted to direct airflow
- The heater incorporates an adjustable thermostatic heat control and also has a fan-only function
- The stainless steel heater element is fitted with thermal overload protection
- The heater has protective foam feet and a transport handle and comes with a 1.5m cable and three-pin plug

DESCRIPTION

This powerful 2.8kW space heater is designed to raise the ambient temperature in indoor environments and is suitable for domestic and commercial use. Manufactured in steel with a steel tubular frame which can be tilted to direct airflow, the heater has adjustable thermostatic heat control and a fan-only function. The stainless steel heater element is fitted with thermal overload protection for safety. The heater has protective foam feet and a transport handle for easy moving. It comes supplied with a 1.5m cable and three-pin plug.

Manufactured and certified to CE

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Electric Space Heater, 2.8kW, 9554 BTU

[Link to product - drapertools.com](https://www.drapertools.com)

SPECIFICATIONS

Heated area	32m ³
Air output	312m ³ /h
Power (Fan)	30W
Power (Heater)	2800W
Heat output	9,554BTU
Supply	230V
Cable length	1.5m
Dimensions	W 250 x H 370 x D 315mm
Weight	4.7kg

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Declaration Of
Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of
Conformity CE